
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

EDMUND G. BROWN JR.
Attorney General of the State of California
DAVID S. CHANEY
Chief Assistant Attorney General
FRANCES T. GRUNDER
Senior Assistant Attorney General
ALVIN GITTISRIBOONGUL
Supervising Deputy Attorney General
GREGORY GOMEZ
Deputy Attorney General
State Bar No. 242674

1300 I Street, Suite 125
P.O. Box 944255
Sacramento, CA 94244-2550
Telephone: (916) 324-3866
Fax: (916) 324-5205
Email: Gregory.Gomez@doj.ca.gov

Attorneys for Defendants

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

SACRAMENTO DIVISION

DWAYNE EICHLER,

Plaintiff,

v.

DIRECTOR OF CDC, et al.,

Defendants.

2:06-cv-2894-RRB-CMK (PC)

ORDER GRANTING
DEFENDANTS’ SECOND
REQUEST FOR AN
EXTENSION OF TIME TO
RESPOND TO PLAINTIFF’S
DISCOVERY REQUESTS

Defendants Tilton, Morris, Sturges, Duckett, Nessenson and Stogsdill filed a second request

for an extension of time to respond to plaintiff’s discovery requests.  Good cause appearing,

Defendants are granted an additional fourteen days, to an including September 24, 2007, to file their

responsive pleading.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

DATED:   September 13, 2007.

______________________________________
CRAIG M. KELLISON
UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE

Case 2:06-cv-02894-JAM-CMK   Document 41    Filed 09/14/07   Page 1 of 1


		Superintendent of Documents
	2012-07-27T10:39:39-0400
	US GPO, Washington, DC 20401
	Superintendent of Documents
	GPO attests that this document has not been altered since it was disseminated by GPO




