	Case 2:06-cv-02894-JAM-CMK Document 41 Filed 09/	/14/07 Page 1 of 1
1	EDMUND G. BROWN JR. Attorney General of the State of California	
2	DAVID S. CHANEY Chief Assistant Attorney General	
3	FRANCES T. GRUNDER Senior Assistant Attorney General	
4	ALVIN GITTISRIBOONGUL Supervising Deputy Attorney General	
5	GREGORY GOMEZ Deputy Attorney General	
6	a *	
7	P.O. Box 944255 Sacramento, CA 94244-2550	
8	Telephone: (916) 324-3866 Fax: (916) 324-5205	
9		
10	Attorneys for Defendants	
11	IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
12	FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
13	SACRAMENTO DIVISION	
14	DWAYNE EICHLER, 2:0	06-cv-2894-RRB-CMK (PC)
15	Plaintiff, OF	RDER GRANTING
16	Plaintiff, OF DE RE	EFENDANTS' SECOND EQUEST FOR AN
16 17	Plaintiff, OF CDC, et al., Plaintiff, OF CDC RE EX	EFENDANTS' SECOND EQUEST FOR AN XTENSION OF TIME TO ESPOND TO PLAINTIFF'S
16 17 18	Plaintiff, OF DE RE EX RED DIRECTOR OF CDC, et al., Defendants.	EFENDANTS' SECOND EQUEST FOR AN XTENSION OF TIME TO
16 17 18 19	Plaintiff, V. DIRECTOR OF CDC, et al., Defendants.	EFENDANTS' SECOND EQUEST FOR AN XTENSION OF TIME TO ESPOND TO PLAINTIFF'S ISCOVERY REQUESTS
16 17 18 19 20	Plaintiff, V. DIRECTOR OF CDC, et al., Defendants. Defendants Tilton, Morris, Sturges, Duckett, Nessenson and Defendants.	EFENDANTS' SECOND EQUEST FOR AN XTENSION OF TIME TO ESPOND TO PLAINTIFF'S ISCOVERY REQUESTS and Stogsdill filed a second request
16 17 18 19	Defendants Tilton, Morris, Sturges, Duckett, Nessenson at for an extension of time to respond to plaintiff's discovery	EFENDANTS' SECOND EQUEST FOR AN XTENSION OF TIME TO ESPOND TO PLAINTIFF'S ISCOVERY REQUESTS and Stogsdill filed a second request requests. Good cause appearing,
16 17 18 19 20	Defendants Tilton, Morris, Sturges, Duckett, Nessenson at for an extension of time to respond to plaintiff's discovery	EFENDANTS' SECOND EQUEST FOR AN XTENSION OF TIME TO ESPOND TO PLAINTIFF'S ISCOVERY REQUESTS and Stogsdill filed a second request requests. Good cause appearing,
16 17 18 19 20 21	Defendants Tilton, Morris, Sturges, Duckett, Nessenson at for an extension of time to respond to plaintiff's discovery Defendants are granted an additional fourteen days, to an including	EFENDANTS' SECOND EQUEST FOR AN XTENSION OF TIME TO ESPOND TO PLAINTIFF'S ISCOVERY REQUESTS and Stogsdill filed a second request requests. Good cause appearing,
16 17 18 19 20 21 22	Defendants.	EFENDANTS' SECOND EQUEST FOR AN XTENSION OF TIME TO ESPOND TO PLAINTIFF'S ISCOVERY REQUESTS and Stogsdill filed a second request requests. Good cause appearing,
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	Defendants. Defendants. Defendants. Defendants. Defendants. Defendants. Defendants. Defendants. To an extension of time to respond to plaintiff's discovery to Defendants are granted an additional fourteen days, to an including responsive pleading. IT IS SO ORDERED.	EFENDANTS' SECOND EQUEST FOR AN XTENSION OF TIME TO ESPOND TO PLAINTIFF'S ISCOVERY REQUESTS and Stogsdill filed a second request requests. Good cause appearing,
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	Defendants Tilton, Morris, Sturges, Duckett, Nessenson at for an extension of time to respond to plaintiff's discovery Defendants are granted an additional fourteen days, to an including responsive pleading. IT IS SO ORDERED. DATED: September 13, 2007.	EFENDANTS' SECOND EQUEST FOR AN XTENSION OF TIME TO ESPOND TO PLAINTIFF'S ISCOVERY REQUESTS and Stogsdill filed a second request requests. Good cause appearing,
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	Defendants. Defendants Tilton, Morris, Sturges, Duckett, Nessenson at for an extension of time to respond to plaintiff's discovery to Defendants are granted an additional fourteen days, to an including responsive pleading. IT IS SO ORDERED. DATED: September 13, 2007.	EFENDANTS' SECOND EQUEST FOR AN XTENSION OF TIME TO ESPOND TO PLAINTIFF'S ISCOVERY REQUESTS and Stogsdill filed a second request requests. Good cause appearing, ing September 24, 2007, to file their
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	Defendants. To an extension of time to respond to plaintiff's discovery of the plaintiff's dis	EFENDANTS' SECOND EQUEST FOR AN XTENSION OF TIME TO ESPOND TO PLAINTIFF'S ISCOVERY REQUESTS and Stogsdill filed a second request requests. Good cause appearing, ing September 24, 2007, to file their